1.00 1  995.0085213A  995.0046  0.00SAREE  NARAYANIPETHANI  1,550.00

1.00 2  1895.0085385A  1,895.0046  0.00SAREE  MULBERRYSILKMEENA  2,395.00

1.00 3  250.0081487A  250.0046  0.00SAREE  PUSHPA  450.00

1.00 4  395.0082686A  395.0046  0.00SAREE  S S MUKESH  595.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3535.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3535.00Total  4990.00